Subject results

Subject results - grade distribution

Grade Average Average
. Number of & grade Highest Lowest
Subject Candid grade o4 d d
andidates 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 P N (schoo) (World- grade  grade
Wide)
Subject Group 1
EIEGLISHAI 6 2 49100000 544 474 7 4
ENGHISTEAL 16 03 6700000 475 506 6 1
MOD-OREERAL 0 2 4 2200000 560 518 7 4
24L0D- GREEK Al 9 042300000 511 534 6 4
NORWEGIAN Al
TSl 1 01 0000000 600 583 6 6
SPANISH Al SL 1 1 00000000 700 511 7 7
Subject Group 2
FNGLISH A2 20 2171000000 605 52 7 5
ISEEGLISHM 10 154000000 570 540 7 5
EEENCHAB- 10 02800000 0 520 499 6 5
FRENCH B HL 1 01 000000 0 600 497 6 6
FRENCH B SL 1 01 000000 0 600 467 6 6
I\H/ISD- GREEKAZ 6 212100000 567 600 7 4
MOD.GREEKAZ ;3 2 s 5100000 562 59 7 4

SL
SPANISH AB. 11 25400000 0 582 4.99 7 5



SL
Subject Group 3

ECONOMICS HL
ENGLISH

ECONOMICS SL
ENGLISH

HISTORY SL
ENGLISH

HIST.AMERICAS
HL ENGLISH

PSYCHOLOGY
HL ENGLISH

PSYCHOLOGY
SL ENGLISH

Subject Group 4

BIOLOGY HL
ENGLISH

BIOLOGY SL
ENGLISH

CHEMISTRY HL
ENGLISH

CHEMISTRY SL
ENGLISH

PHYSICS HL
ENGLISH

PHYSICS SL
ENGLISH

Subject Group 5

MATH.STUDIES
SL ENGLISH

MATHEMATICS
HL ENGLISH

25

13

12

15

11

13

20

12

16

5.08

5.50

5.25

5.17

5.23

6.00

5.40

4.36

5.00

4.63

5.10

6.50

5.33

4.13

5.12

4.84

4.59

4.11

4.50

4.18

4.39

4.27

4.54

4.08

4.50

4.10

4.66

4.37



MATHEMATICS
SL ENGLISH

Subject Group 6

THEATRE HL
ENGLISH

THEATRE SL
ENGLISH

VISUAL ARTS
OPTION A HL
ENGLISH

VISUAL ARTS
OPTION A SL
ENGLISH

VISUAL ARTS
OPTION B HL
ENGLISH

23

1

0 01 00O0O0OTO

© International Baccalaureate Organization (2004-2011)

4.48

4.33

5.00

6.00

5.00

5.50

4.44

4.61

4.73

4.92

4.47

4.64



