

Subject results

Subject results - grade distribution

Subject	Number of Candidates	Grade										Average grade (school)	Average grade (World-Wide)	Highest grade	Lowest grade	
		7	6	5	4	3	2	1	P	N						
Subject Group 1																
ENGLISH A1 HL	16	2	4	9	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	5.44	4.74	7	4	
ENGLISH A1 SL	16	0	3	6	7	0	0	0	0	0	4.75	5.06	6	4		
MOD. GREEK A1 HL	10	2	4	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	5.60	5.18	7	4		
MOD. GREEK A1 SL	9	0	4	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	5.11	5.34	6	4		
NORWEGIAN A1 self taught SL	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6.00	5.83	6	6		
SPANISH A1 SL	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7.00	5.11	7	7		
Subject Group 2																
ENGLISH A2 HL	20	2	17	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6.05	5.29	7	5		
ENGLISH A2 SL	10	1	5	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	5.70	5.40	7	5		
FRENCH AB. SL	10	0	2	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	5.20	4.99	6	5		
FRENCH B HL	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6.00	4.97	6	6		
FRENCH B SL	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6.00	4.67	6	6		
MOD. GREEK A2 HL	6	2	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	5.67	6.00	7	4		
MOD. GREEK A2 SL	13	2	5	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	5.62	5.90	7	4		
SPANISH AB.	11	2	5	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	5.82	4.99	7	5		

SL

Subject Group 3

ECONOMICS HL ENGLISH	25	4	6	7	4	4	0	0	0	0	5.08	5.12	7	3
ECONOMICS SL ENGLISH	2	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	5.50	4.84	6	5
HISTORY SL ENGLISH	4	0	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	5.25	4.59	6	4
HIST.AMERICAS HL ENGLISH	6	1	1	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	5.17	4.11	7	4
PSYCHOLOGY HL ENGLISH	13	1	3	7	2	0	0	0	0	0	5.23	4.50	7	4
PSYCHOLOGY SL ENGLISH	12	3	6	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	6.00	4.18	7	5

Subject Group 4

BIOLOGY HL ENGLISH	15	3	3	7	1	1	0	0	0	0	5.40	4.39	7	3
BIOLOGY SL ENGLISH	11	0	1	4	5	0	1	0	0	0	4.36	4.27	6	2
CHEMISTRY HL ENGLISH	13	0	5	5	1	2	0	0	0	0	5.00	4.54	6	3
CHEMISTRY SL ENGLISH	8	1	2	1	1	3	0	0	0	0	4.63	4.08	7	3
PHYSICS HL ENGLISH	20	6	2	3	7	1	1	0	0	0	5.10	4.50	7	2
PHYSICS SL ENGLISH	2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6.50	4.10	7	6

Subject Group 5

MATH.STUDIES SL ENGLISH	12	1	3	7	1	0	0	0	0	0	5.33	4.66	7	4
MATHEMATICS HL ENGLISH	16	1	1	4	4	5	1	0	0	0	4.13	4.37	7	2

MATHEMATICS SL ENGLISH	23	1	3	7	8	3	1	0	0	0	4.48	4.44	7	2
---------------------------	----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	------	------	---	---

Subject Group 6

THEATRE HL ENGLISH	3	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	4.33	4.61	6	3
-----------------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	------	------	---	---

THEATRE SL ENGLISH	5	0	1	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	5.00	4.73	6	4
-----------------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	------	------	---	---

VISUAL ARTS OPTION A HL ENGLISH	9	2	6	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6.00	4.92	7	4
---------------------------------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	------	------	---	---

VISUAL ARTS OPTION A SL ENGLISH	5	1	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	5.00	4.47	7	3
---------------------------------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	------	------	---	---

VISUAL ARTS OPTION B HL ENGLISH	2	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	5.50	4.64	7	4
---------------------------------------	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	------	------	---	---

© International Baccalaureate Organization (2004-2011)